Features
WISE-DK1520
Starter Kit Development Kit for Low Power Wi-Fi
M2.COM Module WISE-1520
 � Development kit for WISE-1520
 � ARM Cortex-M4 processor
 � RAM 256 KB memory / 1MB Serial Flash
 � Built-in Low-power Wi-Fi connectivity

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
WISE-DK1520 Starter Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WISE-DK1520-TB00E WISE-1520 M2.COM quick starter kit with TI-RTOS
-20 ~ 70° C
Packing List
Part Number Part Description
9696150000E ASS'Y WISE-DB1500 A101-1 M2.COM CARRIER
9696152000E ASS'Y WISE-1520 A101-1 CC3200MOD M2.COM
MODUAL
9696WED200E ASS'Y WISE-ED20 A101-1 M2.COM Daughter Board
XRISC-ADP-10HW-AG ADP A/D 100-240V 10W 5V WM
1653300100 MINI JUMPER 2P 2.54mm 180D(F) 1132-040-02
1700015038 FPC Cable 10P-0.5mm 7.9cm for DCU2.0
1700023619-01 A cable USB-A 4P(M)/micro USB 5P(M) 1m